
2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ambrico Giordan (07/048) 2 3 4 6 2 5 2 4 4 7 2 5 2 6 4 8 4 2 2 3

Cicardo Andrea Sebastiano (07/494) 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 12 2 3 2 4 4 8

Lauto Sergio (07/1020) 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 7 2 1 4 9 2 3 2 4 2 1 2 2

Mattia Angelo (07/121) 2 2 2 2 4 8 2 4 4 5 2 4 2 6 2 1 4 3 2 3

Candiotto Loris (07/071) 2 0 2 3 2 5 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 3 2 5

Agueci Francesco (07/031) 2 0 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 6 2 5 3 4 0 0 2 2

Romeo Silvana (07/872) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 2 2 1 3 2 1 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ambrico Giordan 07/048 28 49 1,75

Cicardo Andrea 07/494 24 47 1,96

Lauto Sergio 07/1020 30 47 1,57

Mattia Angelo 07/121 26 38 1,46

Candiotto Loris 07/071 20 31 1,55

Agueci Francesco 07/031 19 26 1,37

Romeo Silvana 07/872 13 20 1,54

2.0 I Cloni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pasero Roberto (07/1853) 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 9 4 11 2 1 2 1 4 7 4 9 4 9

Amenta  Matteo (07/1851) 4 7 2 2 4 0 2 3 1 2 2 1 2 4 2 3 2 5 4 7

Mollea Gabriel (07/1852) 4 7 2 0 4 3 2 1 4 7 4 4 2 0 4 6 2 0 4 6

Rabbone Gina (07/702) 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 9 4 8 0 0

Angaramo Roberto (07/1436) 3 6 4 6 2 0 4 0 2 5 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Khalil Ali Omar (07/1199) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 5 0 0

Angaramo Simone (07/1823) 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soria Simone (07/1822) 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 3 6 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerullo Lorenzo (07/1824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pasero Roberto 07/1853 30 57 1,90

Amenta  Matteo 07/1851 25 34 1,36

Mollea Gabriel 07/1852 32 34 1,06

Rabbone Gina 07/702 15 25 1,67

Angaramo Roberto 07/1436 23 23 1,00

Khalil Ali Omar 07/1199 14 22 1,57

Angaramo Simone 07/1823 10 8 0,80

Soria Simone 07/1822 11 7 0,64

Cerullo Lorenzo 07/1824 0 0 0,00

Black Arrows

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Passalacqua Gianluca (07/1800) 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 8 0 0

Rodella Marco (07/830) 4 8 2 6 2 6 4 11 4 5 4 9 2 2 1 0 2 3 2 1

Castaldini Stefano (07/1812) 4 9 2 5 2 3 4 9 4 9 4 2 2 2 3 4 4 6 4 2

Carretta Francesco (07/1840) 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 5 3 0 4 7 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 4

Giardiello Gabriele (07/1839) 4 2 4 11 4 10 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 4 2 1

Cordone Antonino (07/1605) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4

Martin Cosmin (07/1841) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tosini Andrea (07/1855) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voci Alessandro (07/1842) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Passalacqua Gianluca 07/1800 36 72 2,00

Rodella Marco 07/830 27 51 1,89

Castaldini Stefano 07/1812 33 51 1,55

Carretta Francesco 07/1840 31 50 1,61

Giardiello Gabriele 07/1839 27 43 1,59

Cordone Antonino 07/1605 6 4 0,67

Martin Cosmin 07/1841 0 0 0,00

Tosini Andrea 07/1855 0 0 0,00

Voci Alessandro 07/1842 0 0 0,00

Bulldog Dart Torino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Murador Deborha (07/1258) 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 9

Sacchetto Debora (07/658) 4 7 4 11 4 12 4 6 4 12 4 11 2 3 2 5 4 9 0 0

Melis Monica (07/675) 4 9 2 6 4 12 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 8

Rittà Piero (07/1480) 4 11 2 3 4 7 2 1 2 4 2 3 2 6 2 4 2 3 4 8

Tombolini Giorgio (07/1034) 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 4 4 9 4 9 2 3 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Murador Deborha 07/1258 40 87 2,17

Sacchetto Debora 07/658 32 76 2,38

Melis Monica 07/675 38 69 1,82

Rittà Piero 07/1480 26 50 1,92

Tombolini Giorgio 07/1034 24 44 1,83



Wrong Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Perrone Rita Maria Fernanda 4 10 4 3 4 7 4 11 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 5

Ferraro Francesca (07/1778) 4 5 4 11 4 8 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 7 2 3

Venturini Liviana (07/1590) 2 1 4 4 2 0 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 6 2 5

Candura  Maria Grazia (07/1719) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 4 2 0

Scibetta Simone (07/1861) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 2 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

De Stefano Zaira (07/1781) 1 0 4 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 1

Murgolo Manuel (07/1777) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3

Antonicelli Vincenzo (07/1779) 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perrone Rita Maria 07/1477 40 64 1,60

Ferraro Francesca 07/1778 30 57 1,90

Venturini Liviana 07/1590 34 35 1,03

Candura  Maria Grazia 07/1719 14 12 0,86

Scibetta Simone 07/1861 14 11 0,79

De Stefano Zaira 07/1781 15 10 0,67

Murgolo Manuel 07/1777 8 8 1,00

Antonicelli Vincenzo 07/1779 5 6 1,20

Rad-Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Astegiano Francesco (07/1847) 4 11 2 4 4 3 2 2 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 7

Cappello Giovanni (07/1846) 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 0 0

Damiani Nicolò (07/1850) 0 0 2 2 4 1 2 0 4 5 4 10 4 1 4 1 4 3 4 5

Mistretta Francesco (07/1848) 4 3 4 8 4 0 4 3 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Desi Gianluca (06/2229) 4 5 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 2 0 4 4

Terranova Giorgio (07/1865) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 2 4 6

Doronzio Valeria Maria (07/1849) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Astegiano Francesco 07/1847 32 53 1,66

Cappello Giovanni 07/1846 32 39 1,22

Damiani Nicolò 07/1850 32 28 0,88

Mistretta Francesco 07/1848 22 22 1,00

Desi Gianluca 06/2229 28 20 0,71

Terranova Giorgio 07/1865 14 10 0,71

Doronzio Valeria Maria 07/1849 0 0 0,00


